
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:22:47.77 15

2 Exeter 00:27:14.55 59

3 Dinuba 00:28:39.13 67

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sierra Pacific 00:29:04.98 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:22:47.77 14 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 864 Krissy Hetherington 00:22:14.685 1

2 2 823 Sophia Dominguez 00:22:17.123 2

3 3 803 Natalie Grijalva 00:22:23.717 3

4 4 867 Crystal Juaregui 00:23:23.077 4

5 5 860 Paola Guerrero 00:23:40.252 5

6 6 870 Abby Phippen 00:23:47.015 (6)

7 8 801 Sierra Dismuke 00:24:11.383 (8)

2 Exeter 00:27:14.55 6 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 9 668 Viviana Corralejo-Delval 00:24:35.629 9

2 17 814 Arleny Garcia 00:27:12.794 11

3 18 669 Jimena Deharo-Soto 00:27:34.524 12

4 19 845 Lucero Rodriguez 00:27:37.082 13

5 23 821 Maria Zavala 00:29:12.738 14

6 25 667 Emily Anguiano 00:29:56.692 (16)

3 Dinuba 00:28:39.13 5 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 661 Aimy Ortiz 00:24:03.204 7

2 11 664 Yuliana Rios 00:25:42.591 10

3 24 666 Lucy Valenzulea 00:29:24.856 15

4 27 663 Jenny Pruneda 00:31:20.343 17

5 29 660 Karina Morales 00:32:44.683 18
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 864 Krissy Hetherington FR 00:22:14.685 Redwood (Visalia)

2 2 823 Sophia Dominguez SO 00:22:17.123 Redwood (Visalia)

3 3 803 Natalie Grijalva SR 00:22:23.717 Redwood (Visalia)

4 4 867 Crystal Juaregui FR 00:23:23.077 Redwood (Visalia)

5 5 860 Paola Guerrero SO 00:23:40.252 Redwood (Visalia)

6 (6) 870 Abby Phippen FR 00:23:47.015 Redwood (Visalia)

7 7 661 Aimy Ortiz SO 00:24:03.204 Dinuba

8 (8) 801 Sierra Dismuke FR 00:24:11.383 Redwood (Visalia)

9 9 668 Viviana Corralejo-Delval SR 00:24:35.629 Exeter

10 0 230 Olivia Wannemacher FR 00:25:04.364 Sierra Pacific

11 10 664 Yuliana Rios SO 00:25:42.591 Dinuba

12 0 841 Destini Garza SR 00:25:54.154 Redwood (Visalia)

13 0 862 Samantha Harvell FR 00:26:15.971 Redwood (Visalia)

14 0 871 Sarah Phippen FR 00:26:16.580 Redwood (Visalia)

15 0 868 Amy Lopez JR 00:26:30.618 Redwood (Visalia)

16 0 847 Amber Dancil FR 00:26:33.312 Redwood (Visalia)

17 11 814 Arleny Garcia SO 00:27:12.794 Exeter

18 12 669 Jimena Deharo-Soto FR 00:27:34.524 Exeter

19 13 845 Lucero Rodriguez JR 00:27:37.082 Exeter

20 0 588 Cydni Pires SO 00:27:50.027 Redwood (Visalia)

21 0 865 Kalysta Holland SO 00:28:12.807 Redwood (Visalia)

22 0 247 Joleen Contreras JR 00:28:53.515 Sierra Pacific

23 14 821 Maria Zavala JR 00:29:12.738 Exeter

24 15 666 Lucy Valenzulea SO 00:29:24.856 Dinuba

25 (16) 667 Emily Anguiano SO 00:29:56.692 Exeter

26 0 299 Kaelyn Dickson JR 00:30:00.936 Sierra Pacific

27 17 663 Jenny Pruneda JR 00:31:20.343 Dinuba

28 0 265 Elle Chounlamountry SR 00:32:21.108 Sierra Pacific

29 18 660 Karina Morales SO 00:32:44.683 Dinuba
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